
Page 1 of 2

OUTLINE AGREEMENT
Procurement Services

*HALIFAX
PO BOX 31185 GLADSTONE RPO

NS B3K 5Y1

ERGONOMIC SYSTEMS ASSOCIATES INC

Vendor No: 10065346To:

Tender Reference: 60143587
Date: May 28, 2012
Outline Agreement Number: 4600015361

David Chaisson 431-6356 This is not a Purchase Order

Validity Dates:

Valid From: June 1, 2012

Valid To: June 30, 2014

Pay Terms:

Delivery Terms:
FOB Destination

Within 30 Days, Due Net

Consulting Services Standing Offer (CSSO) 
from June 01 2012 to June 30, 2014 for Government Departments and NS Public Sector Entities 
   

Item    Material             Order               Order Price     Description                                                    Price               Ext. Price 
                                  Qty      Unit          Per      Unit
0001 1 LE 1 LE Consulting Services (CSSO)  $1,600.00  $1,600.00

0010 1 DAY SME-08 Chiasson,David 
Workplace Ergonomics  $800.00  $800.00

0020 1 DAY SME-08 MacDonald,Darren 
Workplace Ergonomics  $800.00  $800.00

Total:  $1,600.00

  
  
 
  
 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  



Page 2 of 2

*HALIFAX
PO BOX 31185 GLADSTONE RPO

NS B3K 5Y1

ERGONOMIC SYSTEMS ASSOCIATES INC

Vendor No: 10065346To:

Tender Reference: 60143587

Outline Agreement Number: 4600015361
Date: May 28, 2012

431-6356David Chaisson

  
  
  
  
  

For Staff Use Only
SAP Requisition Number:
Project # :

Mark MacMichael
Buyer:

E: MACMICMA@gov.ns.ca

P: 902-424-8089
F: 902-424-0780

Our Reference : CSSO-124


